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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 20001  100.00% 189.01- 190 78 0.39% 1472 7.36% 18607 93.03%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 20001  100.00% 188.01-189 80 0.40% 1552 7.76% 18529 92.64%
237.01-238 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 20001 100.00% 187.01-188 86 0.43% 1638 8.19% 18449 92.24%
236.01 - 237 0 0.00% 1 0.00% 20000 100.00% 186.01-187 78 0.39% 1716 8.58% 18363 91.81%
235.01 - 236 0 0.00% 1 0.00% 20000 100.00% 185.01-186 104 0.52% 1820 9.10% 18285 91.42%
234.01-235 1 0.00% 2 0.01% 20000 100.00% 184.01-185 103 0.51% 1923 9.61% 18181 90.90%
233.01-234 0 0.00% 2 0.01% 19999 99.99% 183.01-184 102 0.51% 2025 10.12% 18078 90.39%
232.01-233 1 0.00% 3 0.01% 19999 99.99% 182.01-183 86 043% 2111 10.55% 17976 89.88%
231.01-232 2 0.01% 5 0.02% 19998 99.99% 181.01-182 103 051% 2214 11.07% 17890 89.45%
230.01 - 231 2 0.01% 7 0.03% 19996 99.98%  180.01 - 181 110 0.55% 2324 11.62% 17787 88.93%
229.01-230 5 0.02% 12 0.06% 19994 99.97% 179.01-180 113 0.56% 2437 12.18% 17677 88.38%
228.01-229 1 0.00% 13 0.06% 19989 99.94% 178.01-179 114 0.57% 2551 12.75% 17564 87.82%
227.01-228 4 0.02% 17 0.08% 19988 99.94% 177.01-178 110 0.55% 2661 13.30% 17450 87.25%
226.01 - 227 2 0.01% 19 0.09% 19984 99.92% 176.01-177 121 0.60% 2782 13.91% 17340 86.70%
225.01 - 226 3 0.01% 22 0.11% 19982 99.91% 175.01-176 124 0.62% 2906 14.53% 17219 86.09%
224.01 - 225 4 0.02% 26 0.13% 19979 99.89% 174.01-175 108 0.54% 3014 15.07% 17095 85.47%
223.01-224 6 0.03% 32 0.16% 19975 99.87% 173.01-174 138 0.69% 3152 15.76% 16987 84.93%
222.01-223 12 0.06% 44 0.22% 19969 99.84% 172.01-173 130 0.65% 3282 16.41% 16849 84.24%
221.01-222 8 0.04% 52 0.26% 19957 99.78% 171.01-172 131 0.65% 3413 17.06% 16719 83.59%
220.01 - 221 12 0.06% 64 0.32% 19949 99.74% 170.01- 171 134 0.67% 3547 17.73% 16588 82.94%
219.01-220 12 0.06% 76 0.38% 19937 99.68% 169.01-170 137 0.68% 3684 18.42% 16454 82.27%
218.01-219 16 0.08% 92 0.46% 19925 99.62% 168.01- 169 125 0.62% 3809 19.04% 16317 81.58%
217.01-218 10 0.05% 102 0.51% 19909 99.54% 167.01-168 131 0.65% 3940 19.70% 16192 80.96 %
216.01 - 217 20 0.10% 122 0.61% 19899 99.49% 166.01- 167 121 0.60% 4061 20.30% 16061 80.30%
215.01-216 29 0.14% 151 0.75% 19879 99.39% 165.01 - 166 126 0.63% 4187 20.93% 15940 79.70%
214.01-215 22 0.1% 173 0.86% 19850 99.25% 164.01- 165 116 0.58% 4303 21.51% 15814 79.07%
213.01-214 21 0.10% 194 0.97% 19828 99.14% 163.01- 164 122 0.61% 4425 2212% 15698 78.49%
212.01-213 21 0.10% 215 1.07% 19807 99.03% 162.01- 163 140 0.70% 4565 22.82% 15576 77.88%
211.01-212 24 0.12% 239 1.19% 19786 98.93% 161.01-162 123 0.61% 4688 23.44% 15436 77.18%
210.01-211 25 0.12% 264 1.32% 19762 98.81% 160.01 - 161 130 0.65% 4818 24.09% 15313 76.56 %
209.01-210 28 0.14% 292 1.46% 19737 98.68% 159.01 - 160 139 0.69% 4957 24.78% 15183 75.91%
208.01 - 209 27 0.13% 319 1.59% 19709 98.54% 158.01 - 159 147 0.73% 5104 25.52% 15044 75.22%
207.01-208 27 0.13% 346 1.73% 19682 98.41% 157.01-158 138 0.69% 5242 26.21% 14897 74.48%
206.01 - 207 30 0.15% 376 1.88% 19655 98.27% 156.01- 157 162 0.81% 5404 27.02% 14759 73.79%
205.01 - 206 52 0.26% 428 214% 19625 98.12% 155.01 - 156 138 0.69% 5542 27.71% 14597 72.98%
204.01 - 205 48 0.24% 476 2.38% 19573 97.86% 154.01- 155 139 0.69% 5681 28.40% 14459 72.29%
203.01 - 204 53 0.26% 529 2.64% 19525 97.62% 153.01- 154 132 0.66% 5813 29.06% 14320 71.60%
202.01 - 203 46 0.23% 575 2.87% 19472 97.36% 152.01-153 139 0.69% 5952 29.76% 14188 70.94%
201.01 - 202 51 0.25% 626 3.13% 19426 97.13% 151.01-152 128 0.64% 6080 30.40% 14049 70.24%
200.01 - 201 56 0.28% 682 3.41% 19375 96.87%  150.01 - 151 149 0.74% 6229 31.14% 13921 69.60%
199.01 - 200 76 0.38% 758 3.79% 19319 96.59% 149.01- 150 159 0.79% 6388 31.94% 13772 68.86%
198.01 - 199 76 0.38% 834 4.17% 19243 96.21% 148.01-149 154 0.77% 6542 32.71% 13613 68.06%
197.01- 198 52 0.26% 886 4.43% 19167 95.83% 147.01-148 146 0.73% 6688 33.44% 13459 67.29%
196.01 - 197 58 0.29% 944 4.72% 19115 95.57% 146.01- 147 155 0.77% 6843 34.21% 13313 66.56 %
195.01 - 196 67 0.33% 1011 5.05% 19057 95.28% 145.01- 146 131 0.65% 6974 34.87% 13158 65.79%
194.01- 195 70 0.35% 1081 5.40% 18990 94.95% 144.01-145 121 0.60% 7095 35.47% 13027 65.13%
193.01 - 194 82 041% 1163 581% 18920 94.60% 143.01-144 126 0.63% 7221 36.10% 12906 64.53%
192.01-193 68 0.34% 1231 6.15% 18838 94.19% 142.01-143 174 0.87% 7395 36.97% 12780 63.90%
191.01-192 87 0.43% 1318 6.59% 18770 93.85% 141.01-142 155 0.77% 7550 37.75% 12606 63.03%

190.01 - 191 76 0.38% 1394 6.97% 18683 93.41% 140.01- 141 158 0.79% 7708 38.54% 12451 62.25%
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pay 5AE
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91
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A& Hotk
171 0.85%
159 0.79%
149 0.74%
165 0.82%
158 0.79%
147 0.73%
139 0.69%
153 0.76%
168 0.84%
136 0.68%
180 0.90%
156 0.78%
182 0.91%
173 0.86%
199 0.99%
201 1.00%
182 0.91%
198 0.99%
174 0.87%
158 0.79%
189 0.94%
187 0.93%
176 0.88%
171 0.85%
201 1.00%
231 1.15%
163 0.81%
199 0.99%
209 1.04%
190 0.95%
188 0.94%
211 1.05%
198 0.99%
207 1.03%
189 0.94%
169 0.84%
182 0.91%
165 0.82%
179 0.89%
166 0.83%
177 0.88%
162 0.81%
166 0.83%
168 0.84%
185 0.92%
172 0.86%
193 0.96%
151 0.75%
122 0.61%
153 0.76%

N
7879

8038

8187

8352

8510

8657

8796

8949

9117

9253

9433

9589

9771

9944

10143
10344
10526
10724
10898
11056
11245
11432
11608
11779
11980
12211
12374
12573
12782
12972
13160
13371
13569
13776
13965
14134
14316
14481
14660
14826
15003
15165
15331
15499
15684
15856
16049
16200
16322
16475

BTtk
39.39%
40.19%
40.93%
41.76%
42.55%
43.28%
43.98%
44.74%
45.58%
46.26%
47.16%
47.94%
48.85%
49.72%
50.71%
51.72%
52.63%
53.62%
54.49%
55.28%
56.22%
57.16%
58.04%
58.89%
59.90%
61.05%
61.87%
62.86%
63.91%
64.86%
65.80%
66.85%
67.84%
68.88%
69.82%
70.67%
71.58%
72.40%
73.30%
74.13%
75.01%
75.82%
76.65%
77.49%
78.42%
79.28%
80.24%
81.00%
81.61%
82.37%

EDEIE D Bat

N
12293

12122
11963
11814
11649
11491
11344
11205
11052
10884
10748
10568
10412
10230
10057
9858
9657
9475
9277
9103
8945
8756
8569
8393
8222
8021
7790
7627
7428
7219
7029
6841
6630
6432
6225
6036
5867
5685
5520
5341
5175
4998
4836
4670
4502
4317
4145
3952
3801
3679

[Epaew
61.46%
60.61%
59.81%
59.07%
58.24%
57.45%
56.72%
56.02%
55.26%
54.42%
53.74%
52.84%
52.06%
51.15%
50.28%
49.29%
48.28%
47.37%
46.38%
45.51%
44.72%
43.78%
42.84%
41.96%
41.11%
40.10%
38.95%
38.13%
37.14%
36.09%
35.14%
34.20%
33.15%
32.16%
31.12%
30.18%
29.33%
28.42%
27.60%
26.70%
25.87%
24.99%
24.18%
23.35%
22.51%
21.58%
20.72%
19.76%
19.00%
18.39%

pay 5AE
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

ANEC Hotk
148 0.74%
142 0.71%
166 0.83%
149 0.74%
157 0.78%
145 0.72%
135 0.67%
133 0.66%
126 0.63%
136 0.68%
99 0.49%
110 0.55%
105 0.52%
112 0.56%
93 0.46%
98 0.49%
89 0.44%
96 0.48%
61 0.30%
58 0.29%
76 0.38%
61 0.30%
50 0.25%
65 0.32%
52 0.26%
46 0.23%
55 0.27%
63 0.31%
49 0.24%
36 0.18%
39 0.19%
45 0.22%
35 0.17%
28 0.14%
39 0.19%
38 0.19%
30 0.15%
30 0.15%

19 0.09%
31 0.15%
19 0.09%
22 0.1%
21 0.10%
18 0.09%
23 0.11%
14 0.07%
13 0.06%
12 0.06%
14 0.07%
13 0.06%

RS Bat

A& Hote

16623 83.11%
16765 83.82%
16931 84.65%
17080 85.40%
17237 86.18%
17382 86.91%
17517 87.58%
17650 88.25%
17776 88.88%
17912 89.56%
18011 90.05%
18121 90.60%
18226 91.13%
18338 91.69%
18431 92.15%
18529 92.64%
18618 93.09%
18714 93.57%
18775 93.87%
18833 94.16%
18909 94.54%
18970 94.85%
19020 95.10%
19085 95.42%
19137 95.68%
19183 95.91%
19238 96.19%
19301 96.50%
19350 96.75%
19386 96.93%
19425 97.12%
19470 97.35%
19505 97.52%
19533 97.66%
19572 97.86%
19610 98.05%
19640 98.20%
19670 98.35%
19689 98.44%
19720 98.60%
19739 98.69%
19761 98.80%
19782 98.91%
19800 99.00%
19823 99.11%
19837 99.18%
19850 99.25%
19862 99.31%
19876 99.38%
19889 99.44%
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N
3526

3378
3236
3070
2921
2764
2619
2484
2351
2225
2089
1990
1880
1775
1663
1570
1472
1383
1287
1226
1168
1092
1031
981
916
864
818
763
700
651
615
576
531
496
468
429
391
361
331
312
281
262
240
219
201
178
164
151
139
125

[Epaew
17.63%
16.89%
16.18%
15.35%
14.60%
13.82%
13.09%
12.42%
11.75%
11.12%
10.44%

9.95%
9.40%
8.87%
8.31%
7.85%
7.36%
6.91%
6.43%
6.13%
5.84%
5.46%
5.15%
4.90%
4.58%
4.32%
4.09%
3.81%
3.50%
3.25%
3.07%
2.88%
2.65%
2.48%
2.34%
2.14%
1.95%
1.80%
1.65%
1.56%
1.40%
1.31%
1.20%
1.09%
1.00%
0.89%
0.82%
0.75%
0.69%
0.62%
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39.01-40 14 0.07% 19903 99.51% 112 0.56%
38.01-39 14 0.07% 19917 99.58% 98 0.49%
37.01-38 9 0.04% 19926 99.63% 84 0.42%
36.01 - 37 1 0.05% 19937 99.68% 75 0.37%
35.01-36 8 0.04% 19945 99.72% 64 0.32%
34.01-35 6 0.03% 19951 99.75% 56 0.28%
33.01-34 4 0.02% 19955 99.77% 50 0.25%
32.01-33 6 0.03% 19961 99.80% 46 0.23%
31.01-32 3 0.01% 19964 99.82% 40 0.20%
30.01- 31 2 0.01% 19966 99.83% 37 0.18%
29.01-30 7 0.083% 19973 99.86% 35 0.17%
28.01-29 2 0.01% 19975 99.87% 28 0.14%
27.01-28 2 0.01% 19977 99.88% 26 0.13%
26.01-27 1 0.00% 19978 99.89% 24 0.12%
25.01-26 5 0.02% 19983 99.91% 23 0.11%
24.01-25 2 0.01% 19985 99.92% 18 0.09%
23.01-24 0 0.00% 19985 99.92% 16 0.08%
22.01-23 3 0.01% 19988 99.94% 16 0.08%
21.01-22 0 0.00% 19988 99.94% 13 0.06%
20.01-21 1 0.00% 19989 99.94% 13 0.06%
19.01-20 0 0.00% 19989 99.94% 12 0.06%
18.01-19 2 0.01% 19991 99.95% 12 0.06%
17.01-18 1 0.00% 19992 99.96% 10 0.05%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 19992 99.96% 9 0.04%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 19992 99.96% 9 0.04%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 19992 99.96% 9 0.04%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 19992 99.96% 9 0.04%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 19992 99.96% 9 0.04%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 19992 99.96% 9 0.04%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 19992 99.96% 9 0.04%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 19992 99.96% 9 0.04%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 19992 99.96% 9 0.04%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 19992 99.96% 9 0.04%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 19992 99.96% 9 0.04%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 19992 99.96% 9 0.04%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 19992 99.96% 9 0.04%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 19992 99.96% 9 0.04%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 19992 99.96% 9 0.04%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 19992 99.96% 9 0.04%

0.00-1 9 0.04% 20001 100.00% 9 0.04%
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